600 NE Grand Ave.
Portland, OR 97232-2736
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Date:
Time:

Place:

Metro Council Work Session
Tuesday, Sept. 6, 2011
1 p.m.

Council Chambers

www.oregonmetro.gov

CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL

1PM

1:15 PM

2:15 PM

2:20 PM

2:50 PM

ADJOURN

1.

ADMINISTRATIVE/ COUNCIL AGENDA FOR
SEPTEMBER 8, 2011/CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER
COMMUNICATIONS/DISCUSSION ON URBAN GROWTH
BOUNDARY ORDINANCE RELEASE

RESOLUTION NO. 11-4288, FOR THE PURPOSE OF
AUTHORIZING THE COUNCIL PRESIDENT TO SIGN THE
FINAL ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT STATEMENT FOR THE
COLUMBIA RIVER CROSSING PROJECT - INFORMATION /
DISCUSSION

BREAK

FISCAL YEAR 2010-11 QUARTERLY MANAGEMENT REPORT
AND BALANCED SCORECARD - INFORMATION

COUNCIL BRIEFINGS/COMMUNICATION

Cotugno
CRC Staff

Robinson



